  Max. Operating Typical Max.
  Temperatures Watt Densities
        Specialty Heaters Sheath Materials °F °C W/in2 W/cm2 Page
ULTRAMIC® Advanced
Ceramic
Aluminum nitride  1112 600  1000 155  459
Thick Film Conduction 430 stainless steel  1022 550  75 11.6  463
Coil/Cable 304 stainless steel or

ULTRAMIC Advanced Ceramic Heaters
Technical Data
Product Ordering Information
Part Number
Dimensions
mm (in.)
Thickness
mm (in.) Watt Density Watts Volts Lead Exit
Square
CER-1-01-00002 25 mm x 25 mm
(0.98 in. x 0.98 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
High 967 240 Side
CER-1-01-00374 50 mm x 50 mm
(1.97 in. x 1.97 in.)
3.0 mm
(0.12 in.)
Medium 1938 240 Side
CER-1-01-00093 25 mm x 25 mm
(0.98 in. x 0.98 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
Low 150 120 Side
CER-1-01-00097 19 mm x 19 mm
(0.75 in. x 0.75 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
Low 200 120 Side
CER-1-01-00333 15 mm x 15 mm
(0.59 in. x 0.59 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
Medium 150 48 Side
CER-1-01-00334 12 mm x 12 mm
(0.47 in. x 0.47 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
High 200 48 Side
CER-1-01-00335 8 mm x 8 mm
(0.31 in. x 0.31 in.)
3.0 mm
(0.12 in.)
Low 21.5 12 Top
Heaters With Holes
CER-1-01-00540 12 mm x 12 mm ①
(0.47 in. x 0.47 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
Medium 100 24 Side
CER-1-01-00541 25 mm x 25 mm ②
(0.98 in. x 0.98 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
High 800 120 Side
CER-1-01-00542 50 mm x 50 mm ②
(1.97 in. x 1.97 in.)
3.0 mm
(0.12 in.)
Medium 1500 240 Side
Rectangular
CER-1-01-00001 25 mm x 15 mm
(0.98 in. x 0.6 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
High 580 120 Side
CER-1-01-00003 50 mm x 10 mm
(1.97 in. x 0.39 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
Medium 582 120 Side
CER-1-01-00004 50 mm x 10 mm
(1.97 in. x 0.39 in.)